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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennedi Willis358
REFLEX

9.600 8.775 9.4509.075 36.900
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Samantha Shambaugh357
REFLEX

9.375 8.900 9.3008.775 36.350
3 2 6 3 2 

2 

Haley Yates362
REFLEX

9.050 9.075 8.5008.900 35.525
5 1 2 11T 3 

3 

Elyse Beltran345
Pearland Elite

9.000 8.600 8.7508.475 34.825
6 5 10 8 4 

4 

Tamyra Greer356
REFLEX

8.300 8.650 8.8508.625 34.425
15T 4 8 6 5 

5 

Scarlett Frazier348
Pearland Elite

9.550 8.150 8.2758.275 34.250
2 10 13 17 6 

6 

Briana Nava363
REFLEX

8.550 7.400 9.4008.575 33.925
10 17 9 2 7 

7 

Elle Williams427
Discover

7.850 8.500 8.6008.850 33.800
20 6 3T 9 8 

8 

Cayla Yoburn419
Discover

8.200 8.000 8.5758.400 33.175
17 11 11T 10 9 

9 

Leah Dodd241
All American

8.500 8.450 8.8007.325 33.075
12 8 25 7 10 

10 

Julia Callely339
Pearland Elite

9.100 7.550 8.4507.950 33.050
4 16 18 13 11 

11 

Nevaeh Geter346
Pearland Elite

8.525 8.200 8.1507.625 32.500
11 9 21T 19T 12 

12 

Sydney Bowling360
REFLEX

8.400 7.150 9.1007.700 32.350
14 20 20 4 13 

13 

Eva Arredondo336
Pearland Elite

8.300 6.650 8.5008.750 32.200
15T 21 7 11T 14T

14T

Hailey Villanueva398
All American

8.000 7.800 8.2008.200 32.200
19 14 14 18 14T

14T

Kendall Green424
Discover

7.550 7.950 8.3258.075 31.900
23 12 16 16 16 

16 

Cassin Plake420
Discover

6.700 7.900 8.4008.800 31.800
25 13 5 14T 17 

17 

Jayde Purl384
Santa Fe Sports

7.750 6.250 9.0008.400 31.400
21T 24 11T 5 18 

18 

Zaylee Wolfgang244
All American

8.650 7.650 8.4006.675 31.375
8 15 26 14T 19 

19 

Grayson Taylor359
REFLEX

5.750 8.475 8.0008.850 31.075
26 7 3T 22 20 

20 

Brooklynn Morris385
Santa Fe Sports

8.150 7.300 7.3507.625 30.425
18 18T 21T 26 21 

21 

Laila Johnson435
Santa Fe Sports

8.600 6.050 8.1507.550 30.350
9 25 23 19T 22 

22 

Corynn Williams386
Santa Fe Sports

8.750 6.400 7.4507.400 30.000
7 22 24 25 23 

23 

Christy Essy242
All American

6.850 7.300 7.6508.125 29.925
24 18T 15 23 24 

24 

Landry Thurston379
Santa Fe Sports

7.750 6.300 7.5008.050 29.600
21T 23 17 24 25 

25 
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Marlee Ginn381
Santa Fe Sports

8.475 4.950 8.0507.925 29.400
13 26 19 21 26 

26 

Eva Hogue426
Discover

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
27 27 27 27 27 

27 
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